MINI Hawk Product Introduction
March 2009
Product Introduction
MINI Hawk High Performance
Compact Imager
MINI Hawk Product Introduction
March 2009
MINI Hawk Overview

MINI Hawk Product Introduction
March 2009
MINI Hawk Ordering Information
MINI Hawk High Resolution
FIS-6300-4001G MINI Hawk High Resolution, Standard Density, Serial, 5VDC
FIS-6300-4002G MINI Hawk High Resolution, High Density, Serial, 5VDC
FIS-6300-4003G MINI Hawk High Resolution, Ultra High Density, Serial, 5VDC
FIS-6300-4004G MINI Hawk High Resolution, Standard Density, USB+I/O, 5VDC
FIS-6300-4005G MINI Hawk High Resolution, High Density, USB+I/O, 5VDC
FIS-6300-4006G MINI Hawk High Resolution, Ultra High Density, USB+I/O, 5VDC
MINI Hawk High Speed
FIS-6300-5001G MINI Hawk High Speed, Standard Density, Serial, 5VDC
FIS-6300-5002G MINI Hawk High Speed, Ultra High Density, Serial, 5VDC
FIS-6300-5003G MINI Hawk High Speed, Standard Density, USB+I/O, 5VDC
FIS-6300-5004G MINI Hawk High Speed, Ultra High Density, USB+I/O, 5VDC
Please reference the Microscan Product Pricing Catalog for detailed pricing and configuration information
Part # Description
Part # Description
MINI Hawk Product Introduction
March 2009
General Accessories
FIS-0210-0001G MS-Connect 210, Connectivity Box with Display
FIS-0210-0002G MS-Connect 210, Connectivity Box
FIS-0210-0003G MS-Connect 210, Connectivity Box with Display and Ethernet
FIS-0210-0004G MS-Connect 210, Connectivity Box with Ethernet
61-000127-02 Cable, Quadrus MINI to MS-Connect 210, 6 ft
FIS-0001-0035G IC-332, Connects MINI to IB-131 (Note: replaces IC-331, FIS-0001-0029)
99-000018-01 IB-131, Interface Box
98-000039-02 Kit, IB-152, DB25 Plug Terminal Block, DB25 Gender Changer
61-300026-03 Cable, Communication, DB-25 Plug to DB-9 Socket, 6 ft
61-100029-03 Cable, IB-131 Daisy Chain, 1 ft